

x

C.A.No. 4988-4991 OF 2000
ITEM No.3

Court No. 2

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.no.11-14 in
Civil Appeal No.4988-4991/2000

T.KALIAMUTHI AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FIVE GORI THAIKAL WAKF AND ORS.
(for depositing of the mesne profits with affidavit)

Respondent (s)

Date : 25/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr.K.V. Viswanathan, Adv.
Mr. K.R. Nambiar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr.Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Shalini Gupta, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Mehta,Adv.

Mr. J.M. Khanna,Adv.
Mrs. Shefali Khanna Sethi, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Punj, Adv.
Mr. T.N.Bhat, Adv.
Mr.S.B. Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.Nos.11-14 are rejected.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master